Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
MX4 Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 11:15. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:36:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:22.742 +0.557 11:41:40.121 10 1:32.833 +7.063 11:51:01.008
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 5 1:22.675 +0.490 11:43:02.796 1 1:35.862 +10.092 11:52:36.870
T 113720503 6 1:24.236 +2.051 11:44:27.032 12 1:34.828 +9.058 11:54:11.698
2 1:19.777 +3.796 11:38:40.280 7 1:22.185 11:45:49.217
3 1:17.995 +2.014 11:39:58.275 8 1:22.652 +0.467 11:47:11.869 (47) SERGIO JOSE CONDENSSA
4 1:17.303 +1.322 11:41:15.578 9 1:24.068 +1.883 11:48:35.937 1 11:37:33.332
5 1:18.371 +2.390 11:42:33.949 10 1:23.609 +1.424 11:49:59.546 2 1:25.968 +1.488 11:38:59.300
6 1:19.226 +3.245 11:43:53.175 11 1:22.873 +0.688 11:51:22.419 3 1:24.480 11:40:23.780
7 1:17.822 +1.841 11:45:10.997 12 1:23.776 +1.591 11:52:46.195 4 1:26.716 +2.236 11:41:50.496
8 1:15.981 11:46:26.978 13 1:25.542 +3.357 11:54:11.737 5 1:27.116 +2.636 11:43:17.612
9 1:19.220 +3.239 11:47:46.198 6 1:26.747 +2.267 11:44:44.359
10 1:20.878 +4.897 11:49:07.076 (33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 7 1:27.855 +3.375 11:46:12.214
1 1:17.801 +1.820 11:50:24.877 1 11:37:25.566 8 1:57.840 +33.360 11:48:10.054
12 1:16.850 +0.869 11:51:41.727 2 1:23.535 +0.845 11:38:49.101 9 1:27.580 +3.100 11:49:37.634
13 1:21.747 +5.766 11:53:03.474 3 1:23.187 +0.497 11:40:12.288 10 1:35.966 +11.486 11:51:13.600
14 1:20.571 +4.590 11:54:24.045 4 1:22.690 11:41:34.978 11 1:31.207 +6.727 11:52:44.807
5 1:23.885 +1.195 11:42:58.863 12 1:29.751 +5.271 11:54:14.558
(72) MARLON FERNANDO OLSEN 6 1:23.562 +0.872 11:44:22.425
1 11:37:21.272 7 1:23.921 +1.231 11:45:46.346 (913) MAURO DE LIMA
2 1:16.532 +0.138 11:38:37.804 8 1:25.625 +2.935 11:47:11.971 1 11:37:38.458
3 1:16.805 +0.411 11:39:54.609 9 1:25.622 +2.932 11:48:37.593 2 1:30.056 +1.386 11:39:08.514
4 1:16.431 +0.037 11:41:11.040 10 1:24.806 +2.116 11:50:02.399 3 1:28.670 11:40:37.184
5 1:16.394 11:42:27.434 11 1:23.675 +0.985 11:51:26.074 4 1:30.203 +1.533 11:42:07.387
6 1:18.521 +2.127 11:43:45.955 12 1:24.589 +1.899 11:52:50.663 5 1:31.461 +2.791 11:43:38.848
7 1:18.408 +2.014 11:45:04.363 13 1:26.049 +3.359 11:54:16.712 6 1:33.089 +4.419 11:45:11.937
8 1:17.896 +1.502 11:46:22.259 7 1:32.444 +3.774 11:46:44.381
9 1:19.814 +3.420 11:47:42.073 (52) HERIELIO CARDOSO 8 1:33.025 +4.355 11:48:17.406
10 1:19.203 +2.809 11:49:01.276 1 11:37:28.872 9 1:35.786 +7.116 11:49:53.192
11 1:19.301 +2.907 11:50:20.577 2 1:23.896 11:38:52.768 10 1:31.854 +3.184 11:51:25.046
12 1:20.859 +4.465 11:51:41.436 3 1:24.927 +1.031 11:40:17.695 11 1:32.649 +3.979 11:52:57.695
13 2:11.551 +55.157 11:53:52.987 4 1:26.949 +3.053 11:41:44.644 12 1:34.344 +5.674 11:54:32.039
5 1:28.016 +4.120 11:43:12.660
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 6 1:28.229 +4.333 11:44:40.889 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
1 11:37:23.671 7 1:30.735 +6.839 11:46:11.624 1 11:37:40.896
2 1:21.864 +1.004 11:38:45.535 8 1:27.549 +3.653 11:47:39.173 2 1:32.289 +3.414 11:39:13.185
3 1:20.860 11:40:06.395 9 1:28.524 +4.628 11:49:07.697 3 1:32.561 +3.686 11:40:45.746
2 1:21.040 +0.180 11:41:27.435 10 1:28.477 +4.581 11:50:36.174 4 1:33.831 +4.956 11:42:19.577
5 1:22.152 +1.092 11:42:49.587 1 1:29.962 +6.066 11:52:06.136 5 1:33.165 +4.290 11:43:52.742
6 1:22.973 +2.113 11:44:12.560 12 1:27.515 +3.619 11:53:33.651 6 1:32.739 +3.864 11:45:25.481
7 1:23.880 +3.020 11:45:36.440 13 1:29.791 +5.895 11:55:03.442 7 1:28.875 11:46:54.356
8 1:23.021 +2.161 11:46:59.461 8 1:32.331 +3.456 11:48:26.687
9 1:23.564 +2.704 11:48:23.025 (11) VALTER CLOVIS OSOWSKI 9 1:34.848 +5.973 11:50:01.535
10 1:23.930 +3.070 11:49:46.955 1 11:37:30.580 10 1:32.090 +3.215 11:51:33.625
1 1:23.125 +2.265 11:51:10.080 2 1:24.915 11:38:55.495 11 1:31.652 +2.777 11:53:05.277
12 1:23.324 +2.464 11:52:33.404 3 1:26.645 +1.730 11:40:22.140 12 1:34.609 +5.734 11:54:39.886
13 1:24.793 +3.933 11:53:58.197 4 1:25.663 +0.748 11:41:47.803
5 1:26.550 +1.635 11:43:14.353 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 6 1:31.785 +6.870 11:44:46.138 1 11:37:37.462
1 11:37:27.366 7 1:27.646 +2.731 11:46:13.784 2 1:35.289 +0.712 11:39:12.751
2 1:21.672 +2.331 11:38:49.038 8 1:26.230 +1.315 11:47:40.014 3 1:34.577 11:40:47.328
3 1:19.341 11:40:08.379 9 1:28.439 +3.524 11:49:08.453 4 1:36.070 +1.493 11:42:23.398
4 1:20.407 +1.066 11:41:28.786 10 1:26.892 +1.977 11:50:35.345 5 1:35.432 +0.855 11:43:58.830
5 1:46.358 +27.017 11:43:15.144 1 1:28.797 +3.882 11:52:04.142 6 1:35.689 +1.112 11:45:34.519
6 1:24.074 +4.733 11:44:39.218 12 1:29.744 +4.829 11:53:33.886 7 1:36.976 +2.399 11:47:11.495
7 1:22.479 +3.138 11:46:01.697 13 1:32.828 +7.913 11:55:06.714 8 1:38.093 +3.516 11:48:49.588
8 1:20.964 +1.623 11:47:22.661 9 1:39.674 +5.097 11:50:29.262
9 1:20.655 +1.314 11:48:43.316 (25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR 10 1:44.251 +9.674 11:52:13.513
10 1:22.165 +2.824 11:50:05.481 1 11:37:32.176 11 1:37.557 +2.980 11:53:51.070
11 1:21.375 +2.034 11:51:26.856 2 1:28.377 +2.607 11:39:00.553
12 1:20.162 +0.821 11:52:47.018 3 1:25.770 11:40:26.323
13 1:20.635 +1.294 11:54:07.653 4 1:26.146 +0.376 11:41:52.469
5 1:27.836 +2.066 11:43:20.305
(16) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR 6 1:28.497 +2.727 11:44:48.802
1 11.37.29.556 7 1:28.545 +2.775 11:46:17.347
2 1:24.436 +2.251 11:38:53.992 8 1:35.065 +9.295 11:47:52.412
3 1:23.387 +1.202 11:40:17.379 9 1:35.763 +9.993 11:49:28.175
Orbits
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